Development Register for Period

1 September 2023 to 30 September 2023

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property street
Property suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description

711/199/18

W Langer
PO Box 304
MITCHAM SA 5062

61
32

DP73287

ROB LOXTON ROAD
WALKER FLAT
6152/319

RIDLEY

Alterations and additions to existing dwelling (two new bedrooms

andn

Application Date 14/06/2018 Planning Approval
Application received @ 25/06/2018 Building Approval
Building received 11/08/2020 Land Division Approval

Planning received
Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions
Building Conditions

Land Division Conditions
Private Certifier Conditions

Fees
Lodgement Fee - base amount
Dev Plan Assessment Fee
Lodgement Fee - non-complying
Non Complying Dev Admin Fee

Relevant Authority

Referred to

Development Approval
Development Commenced

W o o -

Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Amount Due

Council - Delegated Officer

$62.50
$107.00
$102.00
$130.00

19/05/2020 Approved
06/08/2020 Approved

19/09/2023  Withdrawn

State Commission Assessment |

Amount Distributed
$0.00
$5.35
$0.00

$117.00



Development Register for Period

1 September 2023 to 30 September 2023

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property street
Property suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description

711/272/20

River Murray Dredging
PO Box 327
BERRI SA 5343

130

F100107

SCOTTS CREEK SHACK ROAD
MORGAN

6142/782

EBA

Replacement of existing three tiered retaining walls and

associated ex

Application Date
Application received
Building received
Planning received

Conditions available on request

Planning Conditions
Building Conditions

Land Division Conditions
Private Certifier Conditions

Fees

Lodgement Fee - base amount
Lodgement Fee - build rules & > $5000
Dev Plan Assessment Fee

Referral Fee - River Murray Act

Relevant Authority
Referred to

24/08/2020 Planning Approval
04/09/2020 Building Approval
04/09/2020 Land Division Approval

Development Approval
Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

Amount Due
$68.50
$77.00

$116.00
$406.00

Council - Delegated Officer

06/05/2021 Approved
21/09/2023 Approved

21/09/2023 Approved

Amount Distributed
$0.00
$0.00
$5.80
$0.00



