Application No	711/199/18	Application Date	14/06/2018	Planning Approval	19/05/2020 Approved	
Applicants Name	W Langer	Application received Building received	25/06/2018 11/08/2020	Building Approval Land Division Approval	06/08/2020 Approved	
Applicants Address	PO Box 304 MITCHAM SA 5062	Planning received				
		Conditions available on	request	Development Approval	19/09/2023 Withdrawn	
Property House No Lot Section Plan	61 32 DP73287	Planning Conditions11Building Conditions0Land Division Conditions0Private Certifier Conditions3		Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Appeal Lodged	State Commission Assessment	
Property street	ROB LOXTON ROAD			Appeal Decision		
Property suburb	WALKER FLAT	Fees		Amount Due	Amount Distributed	
Title	6152/319	Lodgement Fee - base a	mount	\$62.50	\$0.00	
Hundred	RIDLEY	Dev Plan Assessment F	ee	\$107.00	\$5.35	
		Lodgement Fee - non-co	mplying	\$102.00	\$0.00	
		Non Complying Dev Adr	nin Fee	\$130.00	\$117.00	
Development Description Alterations and additions to existing dwelling (two new bedrooms and n		Relevant AuthorityCouReferred to		ncil - Delegated Officer		

Development Register for Period

## 1 September 2023 to 30 September 2023

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	<b>711/272/20</b> River Murray Dredging PO Box 327 BERRI SA 5343	Application Date Application received Building received Planning received	24/08/202 04/09/202 04/09/202	20	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval	06/05/2021 21/09/2023	Approved Approved
Property House No Lot Section Plan	130 F100107	Conditions available on Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Condition Private Certifier Condition	ons	11 2 0 0	Development Approval Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Appeal Lodged	21/09/2023	Approved
Property street	SCOTTS CREEK SHACK ROAD				Appeal Decision		
Property suburb	MORGAN	Fees			Amount Due	Amount	Distributed
Title	6142/782	Lodgement Fee - base a		\$0.00			
Hundred	EBA	Lodgement Fee - build ru	Lodgement Fee - build rules & > \$5000 \$77.00				\$0.00
		Dev Plan Assessment Fee \$116.0					\$5.80
		Referral Fee - River Mur	ay Act		\$406.00		\$0.00
Development Description Replacement of existing three tiered retaining walls and		Relevant Authority Referred to					

associated ex